MEET: WILSON (BOYS) VS Governor Mifflin (Boys) DATE: 29-Apr-25
Event Name Sch| Time/Dist Name Sch| Time/Dist Name sch| Timerist | W1 [ Wil | Opp | Opp
Score | Team | Score | Team
Rios
Toal
3200, Toal oM| 82433 |2 o[ o] s | s
Relay Muniz
Butcher
110 HH | 1. Shayo GM| 14.91 2 D. Greer W 15.63 3 Lee W 16.85 4 4 5 10
100 1. Mahoy GM| 11.38 2 Carpenter W 11.4 3 Carter W 11.45 4 8 5 15
1600 1. Hyneman GM| 4:36.77 | 2 Allred W 4:40.62 | 3 Vinny G GM| 4:44.65 3 11 6 21
400 1. Mahoy GM| 50.94 | 2 Johnson w 53.36 3 Muniz GM 53.49 3 14 6 27
Nelson
400m |, - Carter w| 4327 |2 5 | 19| o [ 27
Relay Greer
Carpenter
300IH |[1. Shayo GM| 39.23 2 Yountz \W 40.74 3 Greer w 43.27 4 23 5 32
800 1. Rios GM| 2:04.71 | 2 Hyneman GM| 2:05.03 | 3 Foight w 2:04.71 1 24 8 40
200 1. Carpenter W 23.17 2 Judi CK GM| 23.48 3 Carter w 23.58 6 30 3 43
3200 |1. Seth Toal GM| 10'18.58 | 2 Sam Ulrich GM| 10:35.6 | 3 Vincen Gregro GM| 10:50.4 0 30 9 52
Johnson
1600m |, - Carter w| 03279 |2 5 | 35| o | 52
Relay Carpenter
Youtz
Shotput | 1. Noll GM| 52'1 3/4"| 2 Urquhart W | 42'11/2"| 3 Davis W | 40'11 3/4" 4 39 5 57
Discus | 1. Urquhart w 130'3" | 2 Riffle w 129'2" | 3 Burima '\ 126' 8" 9 48 0 57
Javelin | 1. Herb W | 151'11" | 2 Amor w 139'9" | 3 Kelly GM| 136'9" 8 56 1 58
High
Jurgnp 1. Monteverde GM 5'4" 2 Kershner w 52" 3 Lundquest W 52" 4 60 5 63
Long : . ! . . ,
Jump 1. Sharma W [ 19'8 1/2"| 2 McClean W | 19'21/2"| 3 Elias A GM 19 8 68 1 64
Triple ) . e .
Jump 1. Lee W [ 39'11/4"| 2 Detresese GM| 38'1/2 3 Youtz W 37'2 6 74 3 67
Pole ) ; ,
vault 1. Barber GM 10 2 Wolf W 8 3 Mochan w 7 4 78 5 72
Final Score: Notes: Wilson's Record W- L -
Wilson (Boys) 78
Governor Mifflin (Boys) 72




